

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5352-5353 OF 2007

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARSOLIA MOTORS AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2821 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 5354 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5355 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and directions and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5356 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and directions)

Date: 10/12/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Kishore Rawat, Adv.

For Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

Mr.P.K.Seth, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr.Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.

for Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

Dr.(Mrs). Vipin Gupta, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr.S.L.GUpta, Adv.

Mr.Vikash Chandra, Adv.

Mr.D.P.Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr.S.S.Gupta, Adv.

Mr.N.N.Bain, Adv.

Mr.Inder Mohan Singh, Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Kumar Deora, Adv.

Mr.Naresh Kumar Sharma, Adv

Mr.S.M.Sarkar,dv.

Mr.Samrendra Dutta, Adv.

Mr.Ram Ashray, Adv.

for Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Santosh Paul, Adv.
For Mr.M.J.Paul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matters
in the month of February, 2014.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar