

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5352-5353/2007

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARSOLIA MOTORS AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for intervention and permission to file additional documents and intervention)

WITH

C.A. No. 5354/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5355/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5356/2007

C.A. No. 2821/2012

Date : 27/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. K. Dua, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. J. Paul, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

Mr. M. T. George, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Mangla, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after ensuing summer vacation.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER